



Ken's Foods, Inc.

1067873594 - Lite Ranch Dressing

Ken's brand dressings and sauces are made with the finest and freshest ingredients - operators who make quality their number one priority. From mayonnaise and barbecue to traditional, lite, fat free, and specialty salad dressing, Ken's brand can meet all of your customers' needs. Convenient tamper-evident packaging helps reduced waste and overall cost to your operators.



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 43 Gram

Number of Servings per 60

Amount Per Serving

Calories: 150

Calories from Fat: 0

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 11 g 14%

Saturated Fat 1.5 g 8%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 10 mg 3%

Sodium 410 mg 18%

Total Carbohydrate 8 g 3%

Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%

Sugars 2 g %

Protein 1 g %

	Per Srv		Per Srv
Vitamin A	%	Vitamin C	%
Calcium	0%	Iron	0%

*Percent DailyValues are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie

	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than		
Sat. Fat	Less than		
Cholesterol	Less than		
Sodium	Less than		
Total Carbohydrate			
Dietary Fiber			
Calories per gram			
Fat	Carbohydrate		Protein

* Benefits

Ingredients

WATER, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA), CULTURED BUTTERMILK, MALTODEXTRIN, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SUGAR, EGG YOLK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, BUTTERMILK SOLIDS, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, GARLIC,* PHOSPHORIC ACID, TITANIUM DIOXIDE (COLOR), XANTHAN GUM, ONION JUICE POWDER, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), DISODIUM INOSINATE AND DISODIUM GUANYLATE, WHEY, NATURAL FLAVOR, VINEGAR POWDER, SPICE, SOUR CREAM POWDER, LACTIC ACID, MILK, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PROTECT FLAVOR). *DRIED. Contains Egg, Milk.

⚠ Allergens

Contains:

🥚 eggs 🧀 dairy

Free From:

🥜 peanuts

Handling Suggestions

Dry storage at ambient temperature (50 - 80F). Do not freeze.

Serving Suggestions

Not just for salads anymore, Ken's dressings and sauces can also be used for sandwich and hamburger spreads or as dipping sauces for fried appetizers, buffalo wings and chicken tenders. Use your own dressings and sauces to spice up a pasta salad or as a flavorful sauce for an entree. Can also be used for marinades.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

All Ken's dressings and sauces are ready to serve. Just open and impress your customers with the fresh, bold taste of your products. Available in a wide variety of flavors. Add ingredients at store level to personalize your offerings (speed scratch recipes).

📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Ken's Foods	Ken's Foods, Inc.	Ranch & Flavored Salad Dressings

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
KE0041B3	1067873594	10041335004193	60	60/1.5 oz

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Catch Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
6.21 lb	5.63 lb	No	USA	Yes	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
11 in	7.38 in	6.38 in	0.3 ft3	22x5	240 DAYS	50°F / 80°F



Ken's Foods, Inc.

1067873594 - Lite Ranch Dressing

Ken's brand dressings and sauces are made with the finest and freshest ingredients - operators who make quality their number one priority. From mayonnaise and barbecue to traditional, lite, fat free, and specialty salad dressing, Ken's brand can meet all of your customers' needs. Convenient tamper-evident packaging helps reduced waste and overall cost to your operators.

This is a creamy white dressing with a smooth texture. It has a mellow buttermilk and dairy cha...



Nutrition Analysis

Calories	150	Total Fat	11 g	Sodium	410 mg
Protein	1 g	Trans Fats	0 g	Calcium	0 mg
Total Carbohydrates...	8 g	Saturated Fat	1.5 g	Iron	0 mg
Sugars	2 g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Potassium	0 mg
Dietary Fiber		Monounsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Cholesterol	10 mg	Phosphorus	
Sucrose					
Vitamin A(IU)		Vitamin D	0 mg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

